Columbia County Property Appraiser Jeff Hampton

2022 Working Values updated: 4/21/2022

Parcel: << 03-4S-16-02738-001 (11479) >>>

roperty	Result:	1 of 1
2021 1289 SW S	STATE RD 47	N FAMILY D JUNE 16
CLOSING (RESOL# 200 2344) & EX . DEPUTY J D 1070-1289, \	FRD, EX N 231.7 DF SW PUESCH 02R-15 & REC IN .23 AC FOR R/W 0AVIS LN IN WD WD 1133-2598 W	0 FT. EL TER N ORB 956- 7 FOR 1368-1556.
1.77 AC	S/T/R	03-45-16
VACANT (0000)	Tax District	2
	WRIGHT F REVOCAE 2021 1289 SW S LAKE CITY THE W 188 LYING N OF (CLOSING O RESOL# 200 2344) & EX DEPUTY J E 1070-1289, V 774, WD 115 1.77 AC VACANT	Result: WRIGHT RICHARD & AN REVOCABLE TRUST UTI 2021 1289 SW STATE RD 47 LAKE CITY, FL 32025 THE W 188 FT OF NW1/4 OILYING N OF RD, EX N 231.7 (CLOSING OF SW PUESCH RESOL# 2002R-15 & REC IN 2344) & EX .23 AC FOR R/W DEPUTY J DAVIS LN IN WD 1070-1289, WD 1133-2598, WD 1774, WD 1158-898, WD 1440 1.77 AC S/T/R VACANT

*The <u>Description</u> above is not to be used as the Legal Description for this parcel in any legal transaction.

**The <u>Use Code</u> is a FL Dept. of Revenue (DOR) code and is not maintained by the Property Appraiser's office. Please contact your city or county Planning & Zoning office for specific zoning information.

Property & Assessment Values

2021 Ce	ertified Values	2022 W	orking Values
Mkt Land	\$40,046	Mkt Land	\$40,046
Ag Land	\$0	Ag Land	\$0
Building	\$0	Building	\$0
XFOB	\$0	XFOB	\$0
Just	\$40,046	Just	\$40,046
Class	\$0	Class	\$0
Appraised	\$40,046	Appraised	\$40,046
SOH Cap [?]	\$0	SOH Cap	\$0
Assessed	\$40,046	Assessed	\$40,046
Exempt	\$0	Exempt	\$0
Total Taxable	county:\$40,046 city:\$0 other:\$0 school:\$40,046	Total Taxable	county:\$40,046 city:\$0 other:\$0 school:\$40,046

Aeria	l Viewer	Picto	metery	Goog	gle Maps	
2019	2016	O 2013	O 2010	O 2007	O 2005	Sales
y +	2000 \$11.5 1-05 WD 2021-0	58,000 V-0-05	WD-V-0 021:09:27	05 Sp	1,558,000	100000
-	WLOR	000 \$1 2-05 W	1,558,000 (D-V-Q-05	JE	ND-V-0-05 1-2 2020-11-20 1240,000 WD-II-0-01	WD:1-0 Dr
\$1.5	1-09-27 58,000 V-Q-05	\$	021-09-27 1,558,000 VD-V-0-05	- AU	0-11-20	Contractor of
		021 09-2 11:558 00 VD-V-0-		\$22	25,000 DI QUE ASI	12 VV D-1-
		MEA(A)		e,	WD-I-0-0	
					9000	
			1		2020-0 \$172,8 WD-1-	300
	100	4.			4	
					202 \$56	0-01-30 4,700
		-			WD	-V-U-30
		35"	- 4			24
			t/ (8		M.	
		d.		0		
	NAME OF STREET	NEW Y			C 42 10	

Sal	es	History
	00	INSTOLA

Sale Date	Sale Price	Book/Page	Dood	I van I		
6/16/2021		Dookir age	Deed	V/I	Qualification (Codes)	RCode
0/10/2021	\$100	1440/0877	WD		11	110000
1				-		11

9/2/2008	\$100	1158/0898	1 (2773)			
	Ψ100	1130/0098	WD	V	U	1 04
10/18/2007	\$140,000	1133/2598	WD	V		01
1/6/2006	\$7F.000	1 1011 11 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1		V	U	06
170/2000	\$75,000	1070/1289	WD	V	Q	

•	Building	Characteristics
---	----------	-----------------

Bldg Sketch	Description*	V 50			
- ing Citaton	Description	Year Blt	Base SF	Actual SF	Bldg Value
		NON	F		Didg value

▼ Extra Features & Out Buildings (Codes)

Code	Desc	V - DI			
	Desc	Year Blt	Value	Units	Dims
		NON	F	- Onito	Dillis

▼ Land Breakdown

Code	Deardown				
		Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Land Value
0000 VAC RES (MKT)	1.770 AC	1.0000/1.0000 1.0000/1.2500000 /		\$40,046	

Search Result: 1 of 1

© Columbia County Property Appraiser | Jeff Hampton | Lake City, Florida | 386-758-1083

by: GrizzlyLogic.com



CÖLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055 Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS AGENT AUTHORIZATION

1, David Albright	.give this authority a	and I do certify that the below
referenced person(s) listed on t	this form is/are under my direct su	
is/are authorized to purchase p	ermits, call for inspections and sig	n on my behalf.
Printed Name of Authorized Person		Agents Company Name
Christal Willett	Chiefol Weth	Freedom Homes
Paul Barney	Valadaum.	Freedom Homes
Steven Smith	The Smill	Freedom Homes
I, the license holder, realize that	I am responsible for all permits pu	irchased and all wests to
under my license and I am fully Local Ordinances.	responsible for compliance with al	I Florida Statutes, Codes, and
	nsing Roard has the	
The state of the s	nsing Board has the power and au by him/her or by his/her authorized	Antipolicipos transporte de la companya del companya del companya de la companya
document and that I have full re-	sponsibility for compliance granted	by issuance of such possits
		-y assurice of such permits.
Clarit	4.	
License Holders Signature (Note	//// /////////////////////////////////	9430 2) 8/2022
NOTARY INFORMATION:		Date
STATE OF: Florida	_county of: Columbi	a
The above license holder, whose		
(type of I.D.)	IN IS KILOWN DV MA OF hoe product	
10	on this 3+h day of	February 2022.
Christy Ringing Co	oburn	
anone.		al/Stamp)
*		
		CURRENCE
		CHRISTY LYNNE COBURN Notary Public - State of Florica Commission # ref 169705 My Comm. Expires Aug 25, 2025 Bonced through National Notary Assr.

MOBILE HOME INST.	ALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM
•	THE SUBLUM TRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

	73	OWIZ INSTALLATION SUBCONTRAC		
APPLICATION NUMB	1			
A MONTH NOINE	ER	CONTRACTOR	(*)	
	1			PHONE
19	[]	*		
	THIS FORM	MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO TH	if icchange man	•
			TO ISSURANCE OF A PERM	IT
In Columbia Cour			(4)	
records of the suit	cove permit will cove	er all trades doing work at the	narrolling to the	Loss -
Ordinance 89-6.	contractor skyll	er all trades doing work at the sily did the trade specific wor re all subcontractors to provi ad a valid Certificate of Comp	k under the normal	REQUIRED that we have
exemption, gener	al liability incurred	re all subcontractors to provi d a valid Certificate of Comp	de evidence of	Per Florida Statute 440 and
	I and the diff	a valid Certificate of Comp	etency license is out	compensation or
Any changes the	<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	omoia County.
start of that subc	ontractor hadinal	s responsible for the correct ny work. Violations will resul	ed form holms	A A SOCIAL CONTROL AND A SOCIA
	and deginning on	ly work. Violations will resul	t in stop work and	itted to this office prior to t
ELECTRICAL P	1 1.1.			s and/or fines.
P/	int Name WHITING	TON ELFETRIC	JAn	1011
· u	cense # <u>£613002</u>	~~~	gnature Volom L	Wettenton
and the second			hone #: 386 97	2 1700
	Take Spine	Qualifier Form Attached		
MECHANICAL/ PI	Int Name STYLE	10		W. Walter
A/C	112	CREST.	ignature Con On	ER
"	cense #:	176.50		Etardi SR
		Qualifier Form Attached	hone #: 850 - 7	59-14553
		- Still Accached	1	
		Accached		
		- Sim Actached	,	
		Accached		
Ouglifies Co.				
Qualifier Forms c	annot be submitted fo			
The Little Little	annot be submitted fo	or any Specialty License.		
MASON	.e. License Numbe	or any Specialty License.	d Waters	
MASON	.e. License Numbe	or any Specialty License.	d Name	Sub-Contractors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FINISH	ER License Numbe	or any Specialty License. Sub-Contractors Printe		Sub-Contractors Signature
MASON CONCRETE FINISH	ER License Numbe	or any Specialty License. Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH	ER License Numbe	or any Specialty License. Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	ER License Numbe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	ER License Numbe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	ER License Numbe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	ER License Numbe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	ER License Numbe	or any Specialty License. Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		
MASON CONCRETE FINISH F. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for its ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe	plicyEvery employ the permit issuer tha 10,10 and 440.38, an	
MASON CONCRETE FINISH S. S. 440.103 Build applying for and recompensation for it ime the employer:	icense Numbe ER Ing permits; identificat celving a building permits s employees under this applies for a building pe	Sub-Contractors Printe		

Columbia These workshaets must be completed and signed by the installer.

IRONMAN L-3764 V

page 1 of 2

	Aminga wali pian shints 2 oi and of home pack and of home	Show incations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems to show these locations)	Installer DAVID ALBRIGHT License # 1H/ 1129420 911 Address where TBD Dept Dawis Un. 911 Address where TBD Dept Dawis Un. Namufacturer LIVE OAK HOMES Manufacturer LIVE OAK HOMES NOTE: If home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. Installer Installer's initiats Typical bier appring
TIEDOWN GOMPONENTS Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) OT/ Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Manufacturer OT/	wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this symbol to show the piers. List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot and their pier pad sizes below. Opening Pier pad size Pier pad size FACTORY DIAGRAM	Capacity Coller Capacity Size Capacity Capa	

Mobile Home Permit Worksheet

Application Number:

Date:

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg. 78-110	Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. 79-80	Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between multi-wide units. Pg. 73-77	Electrical	Installer Name DAVID ALBRIGHT MOBILE HOME SVC Date Tested	Installer's initials	anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 to holding capacity.	Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.	TORQUE PROBE TEST The results of the torque probe test is 260 inch pounds or check here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors.	x	reading and round down to that increment.	are the depth of the footer.		× ×	The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down topsf or check here to declare 1000 lb. soilX without testing.	POCKET PENETROMETER TEST
Installer Signature Laure Mary Date	is accurate and true based on the manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2	Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet		Skirting to be installed. Yes No X Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A X Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A X Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes X Electrical crossovers protected. Yes X Other:	Miscellaneous	The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes X Pg. 124 Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes X Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes X	Weatherproofing	Type gasket FACTORY Pg. 41 Between Floors Yes X Between Walls Yes END WALLS Bottom of ridgebeam Yes X	a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip of tape will not serve as a gasket. Installer's initials	I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used	Gae for hand a second and containing.	Walls: Type Fastener: SCREWS Length: 3" Spacing: 2" Roof: Type Fastener: LAGS Length: 6" Spacing: 2" For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.	15	Debris and organic material removed X Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad X Other	Site Preparation

Order #: 5299 Label #: 88247	Manufacturer: LIVE DAK	(Check Size of Home)	
Homeowner: THIBEAULT	Year Model: 2022	Single	
DEPUTY J. DAUIS LN.	Length & Width: 76/80 × 32	Double	
City/State/Zip: City FL 32024	Type Longitudinal System: 6 OTI	HUD Label #:	
Phone #:	Type Lateral Arm System: 6 OTI	Soil Bearing / PSF:	
Date Installed:	New Home: X Used Home:	Torque Probe / in-lbs:	
Installed Wind Zone:	Data Plate Wind Zone:	Permit #:	

STATE OF FLORIDA INSTALLATION CERTIFICATION LABEL

88247

LABEL#

DATE OF INSTALLATION

DAVID E ALBRIGHT

NAME

IH / 1129420 / 1

5299

LICENSE # ORDER# CERTIFIES THAT THE INSTALLATION OF THIS MOBILE HOME IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH FLORIDA STATUTES 320.8249, 320.8325 AND RULES OF THE HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES.

INSTRUCTIONS

PLEASE WRITE DATE OF INSTALLATION AND AFFIX LABEL NEXT TO HUD LABEL. USE PERMANENT INK PEN OR MARKER ONLY. COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOVE AND KEEP ON FILE FOR A MINIMUM OF 2 YEARS. YOU ARE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE COPIES WHEN REQUESTED.



Address Assignment and Maintenance Document

To maintain the county wide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for addressing and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Services Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County

Date/Time Issued: 4/26/2022 1:09:24 PM

Address: 935 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN

City:

State: FL

Zip Code **32024**

Parcel ID **03-4S-16-02738-001**

REMARKS: This address is a verified address in the county's addressing system.

Verification ID: 55eaebad-512a-4f32-965a-3a9d20339471

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION AND ACCESS INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION AND/OR ACCESS INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR OR CHANGED, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Address Issued By: GIS Specialist

Columbia County GIS/911 Addressing Coordinator